
Babyccino (19kcal) £1.00
Hot Chocolate (287kcal) £2.95 
Deluxe Hot Chocolate (361kcal)
With cream & marshmallows

£3.75

Tea (32kcal)
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Berry & Green

£2.50

Americano (44kcal) £3.00
Cappuccino (156kcal) £3.10
Double Espresso (361kcal) £2.95 
Flat White (361kcal) £3.10
Latte (361kcal) £3.10
Mocha (288kcal) £3.50

Extra Coffee Shot (12kcal) (361kcal) £0.95
Syrups (36kcal)
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Salted Caramel, Mint & Gingerbread

£0.50

Still Water* £1.60

£4.95

Sparkling Water* £1.80
Sugar Free Soft Drinks* £2.20
Soft Drinks with Sugar* £2.40 
Fruit Shoot* £1.75
Pip Organic* £2.95
Capri Sun* £1.85
Juice Cartons* £1.50

Mix It Up with Unlimited Refils
Blue Raspberry, Vimto, Strawberry,
Unicorn (Watermelon), Tropical

Vanilla (306kcal)

Strawberry (259kcal)

Bananna (288kcal)

Chocolate (336kcal)

Passion Power (164kcal)
Passion fruit, mango, pineapple & apple

Berry Bounce (143kcal)
Strawberry, blackberry, raspberry & apple

Racing Green (149kcal)
Mango, spinach, kale & apple

Blue Booster (369kcal)
Oats, bananna, blueberry, raspberry & apple

HOT DRINKSBREAKFAST DEAL

KIDS MEAL DEAL

SOFT DRINKS
SLUSHIE STATION

SUGAR
FREE!

SHAKES
SMOOTHIES

£4.95 

£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

Bacon Roll or Pastry or Toast, Butter & Jam
+

any hot drink

(Deluxe Hot Chocolate not included)

FOOD & DRINKS MENU

TODDLER LUNCH BOX

Raisins & Sultanas*
Apple (51kcal/100g)
Yoghurt* 
Crisps*

Apple Juice* 
Orange Juice*

Ham (170kcal) 
Cheese (247kcal) 
Jam (170kcal)

£4.95

Sandwich + Drink + 3 Snacks

Main + 2 Sides + Dessert

Macaroni Cheese (472kcal)

Tomato Penne Pasta (326kcal)

Chicken Tenders (371kcal)
Hot Dog (421kcal)

Sides : Peas (41kcal), Sweetcorn (41kcal), Fries (281kcal)

Desserts : Churro (41kcal),PIP Organic Lolly* (41kcal), Fruit*(281kcal)

£6.95

£4.95

Choose Oat Milk (61kcal/100ml) for no extra charge. 
Upgrade to Soya Milk (42kcal/100ml) or Coconut Milk 

(33kcal/100ml) for £1.00
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Deluxe Hot Chocolate

VEGF V

Gluten Free

*Where kcal information is not listed please see packaging or counter label.

Vegetarian Vegan



Bacon Roll (554kcal) 

Chilli (343kcal) 

PANINIS

BREAKFAST

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato (425kcal) 
Rainbow (396kcal) 
Houmous, pepper, cucumber & tomato

Chicken Salad (501kcal) 
Chicken, tomato, mayonaise & lettuce

BLT (456kcal)
Bacon, lettuce & tomato

Classic Dog (480kcal)

Margherita (1101kcal) 

American Dog (573kcal)
Mayo, ketchup, american mustard & pickles

Ham & Sweetcorn (1169kcal)

Chicken Burger (518kcal)
Chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato & mayo in a brioche bun 

Pepperoni (1286kcal)

Chicken Tenders (628kcal) 
Loaded Fries (606kcal)
Fries topped with pulled chicken, salsa & melted cheese 
with jalepenos on the side

Mac ‘N’ Cheese (1054kcal) 

Dirty Mac ‘N’ Cheese (1222kcal)
With crispy bacon and mustard 
Tomato Penne Pasta (315kcal)

Tex Mex Board for 4 (1106kcal)
Build your own, 8 crispy taco shells or 8 soft flour tacos with 
guacamole, sour cream, salsa, Monterrey Jack cheese, 
jalapenos & your choice of chicken, vegan chilli or both!

Nachos (1161kcal)
Corn tortilla chips, melted cheese, salsa, sour cream and 
guacamole with jalapenos on the side

Chicken Nachos (1317kcal)
Corn tortilla chips, pulled chicken, melted cheese, salsa, 
sour cream and guacamole with jalapenos on the side

Chilli Nachos (1135kcal)
Corn tortilla chips, vegan chilli, vegan cheese, salsa & 
guacamole with jalapenos on the side

£8.95 

£12.95 

£10.95 

£4.95 

£10.95 

£5.95 

£13.95 

£8.95 

£12.95 

£10.95 

£14.95 
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£3.95 
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£2.10
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£4.50 
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£7.95 

Peas (41kcal)

Sweetcorn (44kcal) 
Fries (408kcal) 

2 Churros (182kcal)
6 Churros (361kcal)
Cinnamon-sugar dusted churros served with Dulce de 
Leche dip for dunking. Great to share!

Slice of Cake
Daily selection of Chocolate Fudge (530kcal), Red 
Velvet (446kcal), Victoria Sponge Cake (454kcal)

Muffins
Lemon & White Chocolate (458kcal), Blueberry 
(366kcal), Chocolate (408kcal)

Cookies
Double Chocolate Chunk (369kcal), Triple Chocolate 
Chunk (365kcal), White Chocolate Chunk (378kcal)

Sweets*

Babybel (370kcal)
Piece of Fruit
Apple (41kcal), Banana (107kcal)

Raisins & Sultanas (74kcal)
Yoghurt (38kcal)

Animal Adventures (99kcal) 

Burts
Mature Cheddar & Onion (200kcal), Sea Salt & Malt 
Vinegar (194kcal), Sea Salt (208kcal)

Beechdean
Luxury Vanilla (249kcal), Chocolate Truffle (266kcal), 

Salted Caramel (265kcal), Vegan Vanilla (258kcal)

 Pip Organic
Rainbow (19kcal), Apple (17kcal)

Twister (79kcal)

Orange Calippo (104kcal)

WRAPS

BURGERS & DOGS

PIZZAFINGER FOODPASTA

TEX MEX

SIDES

SWEET TREATSSNACKS

CRISPS

ICE CREAM & LOLLIES

Sweet potato, pumpkin, apple + blueberry

Toast, Butter & Jam (308kcal) 

Ella’s Pouch (62kcal) 

Pastry
Croissant (213kcal), Pain au Chocolat (318kcal),
Pain aux Raisin (322kcal), Raspberry Croissant 
(297kcal)

Add Condiments for 20p 

Double Burger (753kcal)
Twice the chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato & mayo in 
a brioche bun

Add Bacon (165kcal)         £1.00 
Add Cheese (178kcal)    £1.00 
Add Fries (408kcal)         £3.50

BBQ Meat Feast (1368kcal)
Chicken, ham, pepperoni with a drizzle of BBQ sauce

Ham & Cheese (487kcal)

BBQ Chicken, Bacon & Cheese (674kcal)

Tomato & Cheese (437kcal)

£1.00 

£2.95 £1.50 

£1.00 

£7.95 £1.00 

£1.60

£1.00 

£1.60

£1.00 

£3.50 

£5.95 

£3.95 

£2.20 

£3.50 

£2.50 

£1.95 

£2.50 

£2.50 
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Gluten Free

*Where kcal information is not listed please see packaging or counter label.

Vegetarian Vegan
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Bacon Roll

Loaded FriesBBQ Chicken Panini Rainbow Wrap

Double Burger

Meat Feast Pizza

Chicken Nachos

Tex Mex Board

6 Churros


